Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519253EN   page 1
December 4, 2025 3:30 PM
FCZ2 Sealed Cruze ST 1x4
1x4 Sealed Center Basket
Sterile Environments / Behavioral Health
Curved or Square Lens

Melanopic Lighting
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Energy and Performance Data  page 3
•	 Control Solutions  page 4
•	 VividTuneTM Color Tuning Solutions  page 5
•	 BioUp - Melanopic Lighting  page 6
•	 Product Warranty
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BABA
BUILD AMERICA
BUY AMERICA
PS519253EN   page 2
December 4, 2025 3:30 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  14FCZ2-48HE-UNV-L840-CP125-CD1
Domestic Preferences (1) Series Lumen Output Shielding Voltage (3) CRI/CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
14FCZ2=12
inch width, 4 ft.
length
High Efficacy
39HE=3800 Lumens (2)
48HE=4800 Lumens (2)
60HE=6000 Lumens (2)
Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
29=2900 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
39=3900 Lumens
44=4400 Lumens
[Blank]=Ribbed Frosted Acrylic
Curved Lens (standard)
S=Smooth Frosted Acrylic
Curved Lens
RDP=Smooth Curved Lens with
Round Pattern Insert
HRP=Curved Lens with High-
Efficiency Round Perf Inlay
SQR=Square Lens
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
347V=347 Volt (4)
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L865=80CRI, 6500K
L930=90CRI, 3000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
L965=90CRI, 6500K
L83050=�80CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning (5)
L93050=90CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning (5)
L82765=�80CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning (5)
L92765=90CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning (5)
B35=BioUp Static 3500K (6)
B40=BioUp Static 4000K (6)
B50=BioUp Static 5000K (6)
B2750=BioUp Tunable 2700K-5000K (7)
Notes
(1)  Only product configurations with these prefixes
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA), Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), or
the Build America Buy America Act (BABA). BABA is
the minimum Government compliance requirement for